1
CCT-Adjustable PAR Lamps
©2025 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
KEY FEATURES

Equivalency
Input
Wattage Lumens Efficacy Beam
Angle
Color
Temperature
L70
Lifespan
PAR20FA-5.5-9CCT-25D-DIM
PAR20 50W 5.5W 500 lm 90 lm/W
25º
5 Color selectable
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000K
25,000 hrs
PAR20FA-5.5-9CCT-40D-DIM 40º
PAR30SFA-11-9CCT-25D-DIM
PAR30S 75W 11W 1000 lm 90 lm/W
25º
PAR30SFA-11-9CCT-40D-DIM 40º
PAR30LFA-11-9CCT-25D-DIM
PAR30L
75W 11W 1000 lm 90 lm/W
25º
PAR30LFA-11-9CCT-40D-DIM 40º
PAR30LFA-15-9CCT-40D-DIM 150W 15W 1800 lm 120 lm/W 40º
PAR38FA-13.5-9CCT-25D-DIM
PAR38
90W 13.3W 1200 lm 90 lm/W
25º
PAR38FA-13.5-9CCT-40D-DIM 40º
PAR38FA-15.5-9CCT-40D-DIM 100W 15.5W 1400 lm 90 lm/W 40º
PAR38FA-21-9CCT-40D-DIM 250W 21W 3000 lm 142 lm/W 40º
DIMMABLE 120V ENCLOSED
FIXTURE
RATED
FCC

3 3/16'' 3 5/8"
3 3/4"
3 3/4"
4 10/16" 4 10/16"
3 3/4"
4 6/16”
5 1/8” 5 1/8”
4 6/16”
6
CCT-Adjustable PAR Lamps
©2025 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
ORDERING INFO
Catalog Number Model Number UPC Case Pack
PAR20FA-5.5-9CCT-25D-DIM PAR20FA-5.5-9CCT-25D-DIM 192552044295 56
PAR20FA-5.5-9CCT-40D-DIM PAR20FA-5.5-9CCT-40D-DIM 192552044301 56
PAR30SFA-11-9CCT-25D-DIM PAR30SFA-11-9CCT-25D-DIM 192552044318 30
PAR30SFA-11-9CCT-40D-DIM PAR30SFA-11-9CCT-40D-DIM 192552044325 30
PAR30LFA-11-9CCT-25D-DIM PAR30LFA-11-9CCT-25D-DIM 192552044332 30
PAR30LFA-11-9CCT-40D-DIM PAR30LFA-11-9CCT-40D-DIM 192552044349 30
PAR30LFA-15-9CCT-40D-DIM PAR30LFA-15-9CCT-40D-DIM 192552044356 30
PAR38FA-13.5-9CCT-25D-DIM PAR38FA-13.5-9CCT-25D-DIM 192552044370 10
PAR38FA-13.5-9CCT-40D-DIM PAR38FA-13.5-9CCT-40D-DIM 192552044387 10